’I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions

1-43X

Welding Table Manual

NS

[ /-

11117



‘I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions
L

N

£ £

SheSs

\
SN
Z

\

&|°

.

Nut M8 inside leg (4x)

\M

Washer M8 inside leg (4x) /

11117



‘I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions

2

M8x20 (4x)

@\ Washer M8 underneath (4x) /

=

Nut M8 underneath (4x)

11117



‘I ’I I-. Mounting instructions

Washer M10 (4x) /
M10x16 (4x)

Attenction to placement of brackets shown below!

44
= T =

46 5| 5 X

e b
1)

11117



Mounting instructions

W=/

X 2277 /\

AN Y

M8x16 (12x)

11117



‘I ’I I-. I Mounting instructions
S

NS

11117



